
Thursday 8th  January – MeLSA Day (Mediating Learning Support Approach) – Mowmacre Hill Primary School
(09:15 - 15:15) 
Tuesday 13th January - Complex SEMH - Attachment Delivery 1 - Online (14:30 - 15:30)
Thursday 15th January - MeLSA (Mediating Learning Support Approach) – Mowmacre Hill Primary School  
(09:15 - 15:15)
Tuesday 20th January - ELSA (Emotional Literacy Support Assistant) Supervision – Mowmacre Hill Primary
School (09:00 - 14:30)
Tuesday 20th January - Complex SEMH- Attachment Delivery 2 - Online (14:30 - 15:30)
Wednesday 21st January – ELSA (Emotional Literacy Support Assistant) Supervision – Mowmacre Hill Primary
School (09:00 - 14:30)
Thursday 22nd January – Maths Pathway Synergy – Wellington Place Primary School (13:00 - 15:00)
Tuesday 27th January – ADHD Webinar – Online (15:30 - 17:00)
Tuesday 27th January - Complex SEMH - Attachment Delivery 3 - Online (14:30 - 15:30)
Wednesday 28th January – Psychometric Training – Wellington Place Primary School (14:00 - 15:30)
Wednesday 28th January – Patterns of Friendship Screener - Teacher Focus Group 2a - Online (15:30 - 16:30)

Monday 2nd February  – Patterns of Friendship Screener - Teacher Focus Group 2b - Online (15:30 - 16:30)
Thursday 5th February – MeLSA (Mediating Learning Support Approach) – Mowmacre Hill Primary School (09:15
- 15:15) 
Tuesday 10th February - Complex SEMH - Compassion Fatigue Delivery 1 - Online (14:30 - 15:30)
Tuesday 10th February – Psychometric Training – Mowmacre Hill Primary School (14:00 - 15:30)
Tuesday 10th February - Patterns of Friendship Screener - Teacher Focus Group 3a - Online (15:30 - 16:30)
Thursday 12th February – MeLSA (Mediating Learning Support Approach) – Mowmacre Hill Primary School
(09:15 - 15:15) 
Tuesday 24th February – ADHD Webinar – Online (15:30 - 17:00)
Tuesday 24th February - Complex SEMH - Compassion Fatigue Delivery 2 - Online (14:30 - 15:30)
Wednesday 25  February - Patterns of Friendship Screener - Teacher Focus Group 3b - Online (15:30 - 16:30)th

Tuesday 3rd March - Complex SEMH - Compassion Fatigue Delivery 3c - Online (15:30 - 16:30)
Thursday 5th March – MeLSA (Mediating Learning Support Approach) – Mowmacre Hill Primary School                 
(09:15 - 15:15) 
Thursday 5th March – ELSA (Emotional Literacy Support Assistant) Supervision – Mowmacre Hill Primary
School (09:00 - 14:30)
Friday 6th March – ELSA (Emotional Literacy Support Assistant) Supervision – Mowmacre Hill Primary School
(09:00 - 14:30)
Monday 9th March – Psychometric Training – Braunstone Primary School (14:00 - 15:30)
Friday 13  March - Patterns of Friendship Screener - Teacher Focus Group 4a - Online (15:30 - 16:30)th

Tuesday 17th March - Complex SEMH - Brain Development Delivery 1 - Online (14:30 - 15:30)
Thursday 19th March – EHCP Synergy  - Keyham Lodge School (13:00 - 15:00)
Thursday 19th March – MeLSA (Mediating Learning Support Approach) – Mowmacre Hill Primary School             
(09:15 - 15:15) 
Thursday 19th March - Patterns of Friendship Screener - Teacher Focus Group 4b - Online (15:30 - 16:30)
Tuesday 24th March – ADHD Webinar – Online (15:30 - 17:00)
Wednesday 25th March – Supporting your child with their anxious feelings - Parent Webinar – Online (16:00 -
17:00)
Wednesday 25th March - Complex SEMH - Brain Development Delivery 2 - Online  (14:30 - 15:30)
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